UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
2SK2751                    N-CHANNEL JFET
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2007 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R206-087.C
N-CHANNEL JUNCTION FET
  FEATURES
* Low noise-figure (NF).
* High gate to drain voltage VGDO.
 APPLICATIONS
* For impedance conversion in low frequency.
* For pyroelectric sensor.
*Pb-free plating product number:2SK2751L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package
1 2 3
Packing
2SK2751-AE3-R 2SK2751L-AE3-R SOT-23 D S G Tape Reel
2SK2751-AL3-R 2SK2751L-AL3-R SOT-323 D S G Tape Reel
 MARKING
2SK2751                    N-CHANNEL JFET
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD       2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R206-067.C
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Ta = 25℃)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT